Work Undertaken Under Maharashtra Rural Employment Guarantee Scheme Employment

District : Hingoli

Source
'Dy. Collector

Navigation Path

’

EGS'

Expenditure
(Rs. Lakh)

No Of

Since Works

Begining | Man Under

During of Days |[Employment
The |Financial| (In | Guarantee [Reference
Month | Month Year Lakh) Scheme Year
1 2 3 4 5 6
April 188.05 188.05 1.64 40(2010-11
May 143.88 331.93 1.33 o[2010-11
June 288.84 620.77 2.74 43(2010-11
July 26.36 647.13 0.25 2[2010-11
August 329.86 976.99 3.13 40(2010-11
September| 105.65 1082.64 1.01 o[2010-11
October 73.65 1156.29 0.50 o[2010-11
November 2.35 1158.64 0.12 o[2010-11
December N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.|2010-11
January 1.42 1163.56 0.01 o[2010-11
February 26.65 1190.21 0.25 o[2010-11
March 23.92 1214.13 0.10 7(2010-11
Total 1210.63 9730.34| 11.09 132

www.mahasdb.maharashtra.gov.in > Home > Hingoli > Rural Development > Reports

This report should be updated within 2 months after completion of Reporting period
Data as on March 15,

2013 on SDB
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